20.Jablonecky mladeZnicky aquatlon - Celkové, 24.04.2019

# Jméno
1 Resl Vaclav (2008)
2 MERKER Tobias (2008)
3 Janata Jan (2009)
4 Grusova Veronika (2008)
5 Kmoch $t&pén (2009)
6 Lutovska Klara (2008)
7 Erbenova Marianna (2010)
8 Lutovska Bedta (2008)
9 RESL Matous (2010)
10 Miksa Matéj (2008)
11 Grusova Eliska (2010)
12 Pospisilovd Rozarie (2008)
13 Hilpert Oliver (2010)
14 Musil Frantisek (2009)
15 Zarika Albert (2008)
16 KLAPSTOVA Aja (2011)
17 KORINKOVA-HAVLOVA Sérka (2008)
18 Grusova Katefina (2012)
19 PREDIGEROVA Anna (2008)
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Zemé
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub Cas
00:03:32,00
00:03:33,00

TJ Bizuterie Jablonec n.N. 00:03:34,00
00:03:48,00

Tri club Cesk4 Lipa 00:03:51,00
00:04:03,00
00:04:06,00

TJ Bizuterie Jablonec n.N. 00:04:06,00
00:04:10,00

BIJA 00:04:13,00
00:04:14,00
00:04:14,00

Sokol Frydstejn 00:04:29,00
00:04:42,00
00:04:52,00
00:05:09,00
00:05:45,00
00:06:05,00
00:06:07,00

Plavani
00:00:34,00()
00:00:31,00()
00:00:39,00()
00:00:34,00()
00:00:47,00()
00:00:37,00()
00:00:53,00()
00:00:38,00()
00:00:55,00()
00:00:45,00()
00:00:45,00()
00:00:47,00()
00:00:59,00()
00:00:58,00()
00:00:51,00()
00:00:57,00()
00:01:26,00()
00:01:22,00()
00:01:17,00()

B&h
00:02:58,00()
00:03:02,00()
00:02:55,00()
00:03:14,00()
00:03:04,00()
00:03:26,00()
00:03:13,00()
00:03:28,00()
00:03:15,00()
00:03:28,00()
00:03:29,00()
00:03:27,00()
00:03:30,00()
00:03:44,00()
00:04:01,00()
00:04:12,00()
00:04:19,00()
00:04:43,00()
00:04:50,00()



