

## 20.Jablonecký mládežnický aquatlon - Celkově, 24.04.2019

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Běh
1	Resl Václav (2008)	CZE		<b>00:03:32,00</b>	00:00:34,00()	00:02:58,00()
2	MERKER Tobias (2008)	CZE		<b>00:03:33,00</b>	00:00:31,00()	00:03:02,00()
3	Janata Jan (2009)	CZE	TJ Bižuterie Jablonec n.N.	<b>00:03:34,00</b>	00:00:39,00()	00:02:55,00()
4	Grusová Veronika (2008)	CZE		<b>00:03:48,00</b>	00:00:34,00()	00:03:14,00()
<b>5</b>	<b>Kmoch Štěpán (2009)</b>	<b>CZE</b>	<b>Tri club Česká Lípa</b>	<b>00:03:51,00</b>	<b>00:00:47,00()</b>	<b>00:03:04,00()</b>
6	Lutovská Klára (2008)	CZE		<b>00:04:03,00</b>	00:00:37,00()	00:03:26,00()
7	Erbenova Marianna (2010)	CZE		<b>00:04:06,00</b>	00:00:53,00()	00:03:13,00()
8	Lutovská Beáta (2008)	CZE	TJ Bižuterie Jablonec n.N.	<b>00:04:06,00</b>	00:00:38,00()	00:03:28,00()
9	RESL Matouš (2010)	CZE		<b>00:04:10,00</b>	00:00:55,00()	00:03:15,00()
10	Miksa Matěj (2008)	CZE	BIJA	<b>00:04:13,00</b>	00:00:45,00()	00:03:28,00()
11	Grusová Eliška (2010)	CZE		<b>00:04:14,00</b>	00:00:45,00()	00:03:29,00()
12	Pospíšilová Rozárie (2008)	CZE		<b>00:04:14,00</b>	00:00:47,00()	00:03:27,00()
13	Hilpert Oliver (2010)	CZE	Sokol Frýdštejn	<b>00:04:29,00</b>	00:00:59,00()	00:03:30,00()
14	Musil František (2009)	CZE		<b>00:04:42,00</b>	00:00:58,00()	00:03:44,00()
15	Zaňka Albert (2008)	CZE		<b>00:04:52,00</b>	00:00:51,00()	00:04:01,00()
16	KLÁPŠŤOVÁ Ája (2011)	CZE		<b>00:05:09,00</b>	00:00:57,00()	00:04:12,00()
17	KOŘÍNKOVÁ-HAVLOVÁ Šárka (2008)	CZE		<b>00:05:45,00</b>	00:01:26,00()	00:04:19,00()
18	Grusová Kateřina (2012)	CZE		<b>00:06:05,00</b>	00:01:22,00()	00:04:43,00()
19	PREDIGEROVÁ Anna (2008)	CZE		<b>00:06:07,00</b>	00:01:17,00()	00:04:50,00()

Generováno dne 15.04.2026 01:36